Keltron TA Series
TA05-TA25 Installation Diagram
I n s t a l l a t i o n  D i a g r a m
Keltron  Corporation 225 Crescent Street, Waltham, MA 02453    voice 781.894.8710    fax 781.899.9652 www.keltroncorp.com
Note terminal rating: 24VDC annunciators all terminals 24VDC @ 20mA
12VDC annunciators all terminals 12VDC @ 20mA
Current limited annunciators all terminals 2VDC @ 20mA
*Caution on current limited annunciators, inputs must be limited to 20mA by the control panel. If this is
not possible in-line resistors must be installed before power is applied.
Current limited*
Voltage: 24VDC 12VDC Common: Positive Negative
15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
03/11/02 03/11/02 03/11/02
15:36:09 15:36:09 15:36:09
05/18/02 05/18/02 05/18/02
20:36:09 20:36:09 20:36:09
08/07/01 08/07/01 08/07/01
TA05 TB-1 TB-2 TA10 TB-1
Alarm zone 1 input N/A - Alarm zone 1 input
Alarm zone 2 input Alarm zone 6 input Alarm zone 2 input
Alarm zone 3 input Alarm zone 7 input Alarm zone 3 input
Alarm zone 4 input Alarm zone 8 input Alarm zone 4 input
Alarm zone 5 input Alarm zone 9 input Alarm zone 5 input
Input Common - Alarm zone 10 input Input Common -
Rear View Rear View
TB-3 TA15 TB-2 TB-1
N/A - Alarm zone 6 input Alarm zone 1 input
Alarm zone 11 input Alarm zone 7 input Alarm zone 2 input
Alarm zone 12 input Alarm zone 8 input Alarm zone 3 input
Alarm zone 13 input Alarm zone 9 input Alarm zone 4 input
Alarm zone 14 input Alarm zone 10 input Alarm zone 5 input
Alarm zone 15 input N/A - Input Common -
Rear View
TB-4 TB-3 TA20                  TB-2 TB-1
N/A - Alarm zone 11 input Alarm zone 6 input Alarm zone 1 input
Alarm zone 16 input Alarm zone 12 input Alarm zone 7 input Alarm zone 2 input
Alarm zone 17 input Alarm zone 13 input Alarm zone 8 input Alarm zone 3 input
Alarm zone 18 input Alarm zone 14 input Alarm zone 9 input Alarm zone 4 input
Alarm zone 19 input Alarm zone 15 input Alarm zone 10 input Alarm zone 5 input
Alarm zone 20 input N/A- N/A - Input Common -
Rear View
TB-2A TB-1A TA25 TB-3 TB-2 TB-1
N/A - Alarm zn 16 in Alarm zn 11 in N/A - Alarm zn 1 in
Alarm zn 21 in Alarm zn 17 in Alarm zn 12 in Alarm zn 6 in Alarm zn 2 in
Alarm zn 22 in Alarm zn 18 in Alarm zn 13 in Alarm zn 7 in Alarm zn 3 in
Alarm zn 23 in Alarm zn 19 in Alarm zn 14 in Alarm zn 8 in Alarm zn 4 in
Alarm zn 24 in Alarm zn 20 in Alarm zn 15 in Alarm zn 9 in Alarm zn 5 in
Alarm zn 25 in N/A - N/A- Alarm zn 10 in Input Common-
Rear View